City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location
Address

Issue Date

License Type License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1003447

LIC-1003792
LIC-1003570

LIC-1003115

LIC-1003735

LIC-1003797
LIC-1003761

LIC-1003764

LIC-1003787

LIC-1001866

LIC-1001865

LIC-1003800

LIC-1003746

LIC-1003802

LIC-1003798
LIC-1003799

AK Pho Vietnamese
Noodle House

Cry of Deliverance
God's Gift Preschool LLC

Silver Forest Gardens, LP
All About Golf Cars, LLC

Fence Dynamics of Ocala

Gary Yeomans Ford-
Lincoln Ocala

Gary Yeomans Ford-
Lincoln Ocala

Gransir Logistics Inc.

Hair Cuttery #1367 :
Destinee Maria Cochran

Hair Cuttery #1367 : Jeana
Marie Oram

PNL Insure Inc

Symmetry Coffee & Crepes
TZ Motorsports, Inc

United Healthcare

United Healthcare : Ross E
Lehman

2635 SW College Rd

2210 NW 8th Street
2303 NE Jacksonville
Rd

1200 NE 30TH AVE
#51

2321/2317 NW 10th
St

816 NW 30th Ave
2816 N Pine Ave

2816 N Pine Ave

1027 E Fort King St
#7

2701 SW College Rd
Unit #110

2701 SW College Rd
Unit #110

1515 E Silver Springs
Blvd # 147-6

108 N MAGNOLIA
Ave., Unit 102

1410 E Silver Springs
Blvd

2508 NE 8th Lane
2508 NE 8th Lane

01/19/2022

01/19/2022
01/19/2022

01/19/2022

01/20/2022

01/20/2022
01/20/2022

01/20/2022

01/20/2022

01/20/2022

01/20/2022

01/20/2022

01/20/2022

01/20/2022

01/20/2022
01/20/2022

Food Service RESTAURANT 0-75

General Business CHURCH
General Business DAYCARE-CHILDREN

Rentals APARTMENTS
Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL

General Business Misc. Gen Bus
Merchants/Dealers AUTO DEALER

General Business AUTO REPAIR SHOP
General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S)
Personal Services COSMETOLOGIST
Personal Services COSMETOLOGIST
General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S)

Food Service RESTAURANT 0-75

Active

Active
Active

Active

Active

Active
Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Merchants/Dealers AUTO SUPPLY STORE Active

General Business Insurance Company
Professionals INSURANCE AGENT

Active
Active




